 Мониторинг           2020-2021 г.   контрольных работ по математике
	класс
	учитель
	Кол-во уч-ся
	Чет
верть-
	«5»
	«4»
	«3»
	«2»
	%
Усп.
	%
кач
	Ср.
балл

	5
	Картакаев А.Ю

	15
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	 Ахмедова Т.Г.

	10
	1
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	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Ахмедова Т.Г.






	16
	1
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	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Ахмедова Т.Г.
	14
	1
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	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	КартакаевА.Ю.
	10
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	

	3
	1
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	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	



                            Завуч школы   /                                     / Гаджиева П.Б.
